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L90B10>60000h SDCM3 LLMF 90%
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EFFICACY*

PISTON SQ SM
IP44

PISTON SQ SM IP44 S 15
PISTON SQ SM 1P44 S 20
PISTON SQ SM 1P44 M 15
PISTON SQ SM IP44 M 20

PISTON SQ SM 1P44 M 25

14W

20W

14W

20W

27W

1650 Lm

2310Lm

1650 Lm

2310Lm

3090 Lm

118 Im/W
116 Im/W
118 Im/W
116 Im/W

114 Im/W

PRODUCT SIZE RE(I::II::I\?CE
85x85x 140 mm PQS4S15
85 x 85 x 140 mm PQS4520
85x85x200 mm PQS4M15
85x85x200 mm PQS4M20
85 x 85 x 200 mm PQS4M25

*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K, 50° beam angle and may variate for other options

MATERIALS

CASING - electrostatically painted aluminium; standard colour -

anthracite grey
REFLECTOR - High Gloss
INFO - LED COB Chip

INSTALLATION

Surface mounted

ORDER CODE

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVERTYPE

Standard ST
Dimming - DALI* DL

CASING COLOUR

Anthracite Grey AG
White WH
Black BL
Custom RAL
BEAM ANGLE

30° 30
50° 50
70° 70

*Available in PISTON SQ IP44 M on request

Order code example: PQS4S15-4K-ST-BL-70
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