



PISTON SQ SM IP44

L90 B10 > 60 000h | SDCM 3 | LLMF 90% | CRI 80+

PRODUCT NAME	POWER CONSUMPTION	LUMEN OUTPUT*	EFFICACY*	PRODUCT SIZE	ORDER REFERENCE
PISTON SQ SM IP44 S 15	14W	1650 Lm	118 lm/W	85 x 85 x 140 mm	PQS4S15
PISTON SQ SM IP44 S 20	20W	2310 Lm	116 lm/W	85 x 85 x 140 mm	PQS4S20
PISTON SQ SM IP44 M 15	14W	1650 Lm	118 lm/W	85 x 85 x 200 mm	PQS4M15
PISTON SQ SM IP44 M 20	20W	2310 Lm	116 lm/W	85 x 85 x 200 mm	PQS4M20
PISTON SQ SM IP44 M 25	27W	3090 Lm	114 lm/W	85 x 85 x 200 mm	PQS4M25

*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K, 50° beam angle and may vary for other options

MATERIALS

CASING - electrostatically painted aluminium; standard colour - anthracite grey

REFLECTOR - High Gloss

INFO - LED COB Chip

INSTALLATION

Surface mounted

ORDER CODE

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

3000K 3K

4000K 4K

DRIVERTYPE

Standard ST

Dimming - DALI* DL

CASING COLOUR

Anthracite Grey AG

White WH

Black BL

Custom RAL

BEAM ANGLE

30° 30

50° 50

70° 70

*Available in PISTON SQ IP44 M on request



Order code example: **PQS4S15-4K-ST-BL-70**